
      School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal 
Neelbad Road, Bhauri  

Bhopal (M.P.) – 462030 (INDIA) 
 

NIT No. SPAB/RGO/2015-16/06        Date: 09.05.2015  
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

 
SPA Bhopal, invites sealed item rate tenders in three envelopes system from Contractors 
registered in appropriate class with CPWD or Contractors of equivalent categories registered 
with other States / Central Govt. Departments, institutions, undertakings and authorities for the 
following work: 
 

Description of Work Estimated 
Cost 

EMD Period of 
Completion 

Aluminium partition work in common hall at 
Boys Hostel II for creating workshop at SPA 
Bhopal 

8.04 lacs 
(Approx) 

2 % 30 days 

 
 

1. Tender Documents can be downloaded Between:  09.05.2015 to 18.05.2015. from 
institute website  www.spabhopal.ac.in 

2. Last date for submission of Tender documents: 19.05.2015. 
3. Opening date of Technical bid: 20.05.2015. 
4. Opening date of Financial bid: 21.05.2015. 
5. Cost of tender document: Rs 1500/- by demand draft payable to Director, SPA 

Bhopal. 
6. Address for submission of Tender documents: Office of the Dean (Planning & 

Development), Institute Works Department, SPA Bhopal, Neelbad Road, Bhauri, 
Bhopal (M.P.) – 462051.  

7. Contact No. 9685092821, www.spabhopal.ac.in 
 
 

Dean (P & D), Institute of Works Department (IWD) 
School of Planning & Architecture Bhopal 

http://www.spabhopal.ac.in/
http://www.spabhopal.ac.in/

